
WEB ADVERTISEMENT PRICE LIST

Home Page	
LEFT BANNER	  $25/MONTH

Interior Pages	
Right BANNER 	 $20/MONTH
                        (3 months minimum) or $200/year

LEFT BANNER 	 $15/MONTH
                        (3 months minimum) or $150/year

Specifications:
160x80px (min.)
160x185px (max.)
160x160px (pref.);

gif, jpg, png;
links to a website or  
a web page of your 
choice

Specifications:
250x200px (min.)
250x280px (max.)
250x250 (pref.);

gif, jpg, png;
links to a website or  
a web page of your 
choice

Price is based on a 3-month rate paid in advance.  
A discount is available for 12-month orders. 

Set up rate is $ 30.00 for adjustments of your materials

(3 months minimum) 
or $250/year


